SCG CONSTRUCTION GROUP., JSC 

2. Address of Head office:   

8th Floor, Sunshine Center Building, 16 Pham Hung Street, Tu Liem Ward, Hanoi City, 

Vietnam 

Tel: 024 7305 9979    Fax:    

Email: info@scgr.vn    Website: https://scgr.vn/ 

3. Charter capital: VND 850,000,000,000. 

In words: Eight hundred and fifty billion Vietnamese dong 

Par value of the share: VND 10,000 

Total shares: 85,000,000 

4. Company legal representative: 

❖ Full name: DO VAN TRUONG    Gender: Male 

Date of birth: 01/05/1979       Nationality: Vietnamese 

Personal identification number: